
BH39.2 Rgmt BP
At TurnGo On
0 0.5 Begin Ride
0.5 S 1.2 Umstead Rd
1.7 L 0.3 Troon Ln
1.9 L 0.5 Inverness Dr
2.4 R 0.5 Tavistock Dr
2.9 S 0.5 Quincemore Rd
3.4 R 0.1 Falkirk Dr
3.5 L 0.2 Heather Glen Rd
3.8 L 3 Russell Rd
6.8 L 0.3 NC-157 N
7.1 R 2.5 Mason Rd
9.6 S 2.6 Snow Hill Rd
12.2 L 0.5 Sawmill Creek Pkwy
12.7 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
12.7 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Sawmill Creek Pkwy
12.8 R 1.8 Vintage Hill Pkwy
14.6 S 0.3 Old Trail Dr
14.8 L 0.1 Treyburn Pkwy
15 R 0.5 Orange Factory Rd
15.4 L 0.3 Willardsville Station Rd
15.8 S 0.6 Willardville Station Rd
16.3 R 0.7 Blalock Rd
17.1 R 0.1 John Jones Rd
17.2 L 0.9 Stagville Rd
18.1 S 2.5 Quail Roost Rd
20.5 R 0.4 US-501 N
20.9 R 2.1 Moores Mill Rd
23 L 1.4 Red Mountain Rd
24.3 S 0.7 Bacon Rd
25 L 0.8 Chambers Rd
25.9 R 0.2 Bill Poole Rd
26 L 0.5 Slight left to stay on Bill

Poole Rd
26.5 L 2.7 Rougemont Rd
29.1 R 2.2 S Lowell Rd
31.3 L 1.6 NC-157 S
32.9 R 2.7 Russell Rd
35.6 L >.1 Lake Vista Dr
35.7 R 0.3 Mont Haven Dr
36.1 L >.1 N Willowhaven Dr
36.1 L 0.3 Summit Ridge Dr
36.5 L 0.3 N Willowhaven Dr
36.7 S 1.4 Continental Dr
38.1 L 0.6 Umstead Rd
38.7 S 0.5 Old Cole Mill Rd

End of Ride
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